## TABULATION OF BIDS - SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box: 2994, San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

Proposal: 2017 EARZ CIPP Construction Contract, Solicitation: CO-00130, & Job No.: 17-4536

Time And Date: 10:00 AM (CT) on June 12, 2017



		Quote Category: General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			TEXAS PRID	E UTILITIES LLC	IPR SOUTH	CENTRAL LLC	Layne Inliner		PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		SAK CONSTRUCTION	
Line	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	110.0	Remove & Replace Wooden Privacy Fence (CoSA Spec)	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2	202.1	Prime Coat (CoSA Spec)	GAL	4	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$7.50	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$130.00	\$520.00
3	203.1	Tack Coat (CoSA Spec)	GAL	2	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$260.00	\$520.00
4	205.3	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (CoSA Spec)	SY	17	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$270.00	\$4,590.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$220.00	\$3,740.00
5	206.1	10" Asphalt Treated Base (CoSA Spec)	SY	17	\$80.00	\$1,360.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$220.00	\$3,740.00
6	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 1822 Deer Mountain	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 15800 Heimer Road & 15715 Heimer Road	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 1844 Thousand Oaks	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 130 Encino Grande & 15101 Encino Verde	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 14902 Heimer Road	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
11	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), 12703 Englemann	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (CoSA Spec), Loop 1604	LS	1	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
13	850.0	Sanitary Sewer Structures	EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$32,200.00	\$32,200.00
14	851.2	Adjust Existing Manhole (Watertight Ring and Cover)	EA	4	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00
15	855.0	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	16	\$5,200.00	\$83,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$120,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$179,200.00
16	855.0	Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	61	\$420.00	\$25,620.00	\$375.00	\$22,875.00	\$500.00	\$30,500.00	\$700.00	\$42,700.00	\$320.00	\$19,520.00
17	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers), 2400 Newoak Park	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
18	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers), 12703 Engelmann	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
19	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers), 14902 Heimer Road	LS	1	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
20	864-S2	Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers), 2400 Newoak Park	LS	1	\$41,100.00	\$41,100.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
21	864-S2	Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers), Eroll St.	LS	1	\$43,700.00	\$43,700.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
22		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers), Wurzbach Parkway	LS	1	\$37,550.00	\$37,550.00		\$135,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$84,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
23	864-S2	Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers), 12703 Englemann	LS	1	\$76,540.00	\$76.540.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100.000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
24		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers), Loop 1604	LS	1	\$55,700.00	\$55,700.00		\$130,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$90,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
25		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"-15" Diameter)	LF	1,761	\$6.00	\$10,566.00		\$6,163.50		\$17,610.00	\$17.00	\$29,937.00	\$5.00	\$8,805.00
26		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18"-24" Diameter)	LF	1,251	\$18.00	\$22,518.00		\$5,629.50		\$18,765.00	\$25.00	\$31,275.00	\$12.00	\$15,012.00
27	866.0	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (30" Diameter and Larger)	LF	113	\$60.00	\$6,780.00	\$7.00	\$791.00		\$8,475.00	\$50.00	\$5,650.00	\$37.00	\$4,181.00
28		CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	LF	1,761	\$78.00	\$137,358.00	\$38.00	\$66,918.00		\$105,660.00	\$120.00	\$211,320.00	\$175.00	\$308,175.00
29		CIPP 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	LF	1,251	\$162.00	\$202,662.00	\$120.00	\$150,120.00		\$250,200.00	\$385.00	\$481,635.00	\$500.00	\$625,500.00
30		CIPP 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All Depths	LF	113	\$200.00	\$22,600.00	\$285.00	\$32,205.00		\$113,000.00	\$800.00	\$90,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$124,300.00
31		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	10	\$420.00	\$4,200.00		\$4,150.00		\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$320.00	\$3,200.00
32		Manhole Structure Rehabilitation	SF	296	\$28.00	\$8,288.00		\$8,436.00		\$10,360.00	\$100.00	\$29,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,400.00
33		Point Repairs for 8" Diameter, (10'-15' Depth) Including Up To 20 LF Of Piping	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$12,500.00		\$20,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
34		Point Repairs for 24" Diameter, (10'-15' Depth) Including Up To 20 LF Of Piping	EA	2	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00		\$38,000.00		\$56,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
35		Point Repairs for 33" Diameter, (10'-15' Depth) Including Up To 20 LF Of Piping	EA	2	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00		\$38,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
36		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 24" Diameter, all depths	EA	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00		\$6,200.00		\$8,000.00	\$7.000.00	\$28,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,000.00
37		Service Reconnection, All Depths (W/Remote Control Cut Device)	EA	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$6,200.00		\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
38		TOM (Asphalt) PG76-22	TN	5	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00		\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$180.00	\$900.00
30	(TxDOT)	TOW (Aspriaty) FO 70-22	IIN	3	φ1,400.00	φ1,000.00	φ1,230.00	φυ,200.00	φ400.00	φ2,000.00	φ1,000.00	<b>ა</b> ნ,000.00	φ1ου.UU	φ <del>υ</del> υ.υυ
39	0347.6002 (TxDOT)	TOM-C (Aggregate) SAC-A	TN	66	\$200.00	\$13,200.00	\$275.00	\$18,150.00	\$400.00	\$26,400.00	\$500.00	\$33,000.00	\$180.00	\$11,880.00
40	(TxDOT)	Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement (3")	SY	400	\$80.00	\$32,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00		\$90,000.00	\$90.00	\$36,000.00	\$27.00	\$10,800.00
41	(TxDOT)	RE PM w/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	40	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$600.00		\$600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$440.00
42	(TxDOT)	RE PM w/RET REQ TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
43	(TxDOT)	RE PM w/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4* (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
44	0672.6007 (TxDOT)	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$75.00		\$75.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$26.00	\$130.00
			Total			\$1,268,162.00		\$1,704,348.00		\$1,927,445.00		\$2,135,737.00		\$2,269,963.00